
Judge 's  S igna tures
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /2 7 /2 0 2 4  9 :2 0 :5 8  P M

Me n /  9 /  A
Se ss ion: SA 4

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 5 1 7 2 1T 5 1 

Donovan S heehan902
ACE FL

4.000 2.700 2.1003.0003.4003.500Diff:1 
8.7008.300 8.900 8.200 9.3008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.80012.000 10.80011.200 12.70012.30011.800F ina l:

Place: 1T 4 3 3* 5 2 2 

Cody M agrone904
Park A venue

2.200 3.100 2.3003.1002.7003.600Diff:2 
8.8008.600 8.200 8.700 8.4009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.90011.500 11.10011.800 11.40010.90012.200F ina l:

Place: 3T 3 4T 8 3 3 3 

Jim m y S te r ling910
W orld C lass FL

1.600 2.700 2.0003.0002.8003.000Diff:3 
9.0009.000 8.300 8.500 9.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.00011.900 11.00011.500 10.50011.10012.000F ina l:

Place: 3T 5 1 5 6 8 4 

S eam us M onaghan907
Incline Gymnastics

2.200 3.300 2.0002.8002.7003.400Diff:4 
8.5008.600 8.000 9.300 8.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.90011.300 10.50012.100 11.30010.70012.000F ina l:

Place: 8 2 4T 1 8 4 5 

T hiago T osta912
EGA  F lorida

4.000 3.400 2.6003.3003.4004.200Diff:5 
8.3007.000 7.900 8.200 6.5008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.6009.900 10.90011.500 12.80011.30011.200F ina l:

Place: 7 8 6 6 4 1 6 

Conlan Robine tt903
Incline Gymnastics

2.400 3.000 3.2003.3002.8003.800Diff:6 
8.2007.500 7.200 8.100 8.6008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.80011.600 11.40011.400 11.10010.00011.300F ina l:

Place: 1T 7 9 3* 1T 6T 7 

Jake  M athew s908
Incline Gymnastics

2.200 3.000 2.1003.2002.7003.800Diff:7 
8.6008.400 7.500 6.000 9.0009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.70012.000 10.7009.200 11.40010.20012.200F ina l:

Place: 9 6 8 7 7 6T 8 

Pete r Holihen919
Gold Coast

1.600 3.200 2.7002.9002.7003.000Diff:8 
8.0008.100 7.700 8.000 7.4009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40010.600 10.70010.900 10.70010.40011.100F ina l:

Place: 6 9 2 9 9 9 9 

Eli Kotzke r909
Incline Gymnastics

2.200 2.700 2.5003.2002.5003.200Diff:9 
7.2008.300 6.500 8.700 7.1007.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.7009.800 9.70011.900 9.8009.00011.500F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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Place: 6T 1 2 2 5 1 1 

M ason S m ith911
W orld C lass FL

4.000 2.800 3.4003.1002.8003.500Diff:1 
8.5008.300 8.800 8.900 9.2008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.10012.000 11.90012.000 12.80011.60011.800F ina l:

Place: 1T 7 1 1 2* 2 2 

Joaquin M artinez901
W orld C lass FL

4.000 3.300 3.1003.1002.8003.400Diff:2 
8.4008.800 7.000 9.200 9.0009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.50012.300 11.50012.300 13.4009.80012.200F ina l:

Place: 4 4 3 4 1 3 3 

A lix S age t905
Park A venue

3.200 3.200 2.9003.2003.1003.300Diff:3 
8.5008.700 8.000 8.700 9.6009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.40012.800 11.40011.900 12.20011.10012.000F ina l:

Place: 1T 2T 4 3 4 4 4 

Jack Nicho lson914
Park A venue

3.200 3.100 3.0003.3002.8003.700Diff:4 
7.5008.500 8.400 8.200 9.1009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.20012.200 10.50011.500 12.60011.20012.200F ina l:

Place: 6T 2T 6 7 7 5T 5 

Brandon A rrow ood917
EPIC

2.200 2.700 2.1002.9003.0003.200Diff:5 
8.0008.600 8.200 8.300 9.1009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70011.800 10.10011.200 11.60011.20011.800F ina l:

Place: 3 10 7 9 6 5T 6T

Jayden La rson920
Gym Force

2.400 2.800 2.2003.3003.4003.400Diff:6T
7.9008.700 5.800 7.800 9.1008.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.20011.900 10.10011.100 10.8009.20012.100F ina l:

Place: 5 9 5 6 8 9 6T

Cole  S e tta r916
Gymnastics Charlestn

2.200 2.400 2.4002.5001.1003.200Diff:6T
7.0008.700 8.300 8.900 9.0009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.20011.400 9.40011.400 11.7009.40011.900F ina l:

Place: 8 6 10 5 9 8 8 

S tephane  Va le ry906
Park A venue

4.000 2.800 3.0003.2003.1003.200Diff:8 
7.0008.000 7.500 6.500 8.3007.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40011.100 10.0009.700 11.80010.60011.200F ina l:

Place: 10 5 8T 8 2* 5T 9 

Jano Ponce922
TGR

2.200 3.300 2.0003.0003.8001.000Diff:9 
8.1000.000 7.000 7.800 9.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.30012.300 10.10010.800 11.30010.8001.000F ina l:

Place: 9 8 8T 10 10 10 10 

M yles  T ow nsend913
Islands YMCA

2.200 0.000 0.0002.8001.9003.200Diff:10 
0.0007.900 7.600 8.000 0.0008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
42.1000.000 0.00010.800 10.7009.50011.100F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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Gy m
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Place: 4T 2 3 7 2 1 1 

Connor W olle r110
Incline Gymnastics

3.200 3.500 3.1003.2003.1004.100Diff:1 
9.2008.000 9.100 8.900 8.9008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.20012.400 12.30012.100 12.10012.20012.100F ina l:

Place: 4T 1 1 2 3 10T 2 

Jason George114
Sun Country

4.000 4.200 2.8004.1004.2004.400Diff:2 
7.1007.700 8.100 8.400 8.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.20012.300 9.90012.500 13.10012.30012.100F ina l:

Place: 2 5 5* 3 1 3 3 

Olive r Poon2012
Incline Gymnastics

4.000 3.400 3.4004.0003.0004.000Diff:3 
8.0008.300 7.300 7.500 9.2009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.10012.600 11.40011.500 13.00010.30012.300F ina l:

Place: 9 6 2 1 10 2 4 

Ka le l Portillo111
EGA  F lorida

4.000 3.800 3.5004.1003.2003.900Diff:4 
8.0007.700 7.000 8.200 7.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.70010.900 11.50012.300 13.20010.20011.600F ina l:

Place: 1 7T 5* 4 12 5 5 

Dylan T osta103
EGA  F lorida

4.000 3.200 3.3004.0002.6004.300Diff:5 
7.7008.600 8.400 7.500 6.5009.200Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
68.0009.700 11.00011.500 12.90010.00012.900F ina l:

Place: 7 7T 4 6 9 7 6 

Eli M ullinnix112
A lpha Omega

3.200 2.300 2.3003.3003.0003.300Diff:6 
8.4008.600 7.000 8.300 9.0009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70011.300 10.70011.600 12.20010.00011.900F ina l:

Place: 3 3 5T 12 5 10T 7 

Rayne  Henr iquez109
Incline Gymnastics

2.400 2.800 2.3003.1003.6003.600Diff:7 
7.6008.600 8.300 8.400 8.8008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.50011.600 9.90011.500 10.40011.90012.200F ina l:

Place: 8 11 5T 5 6T 4 8 

Jackson Kassner105
ACE FL

3.200 2.900 2.8003.5002.9003.800Diff:8 
8.3008.000 5.500 8.000 8.5009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.60011.400 11.10011.500 12.4008.40011.800F ina l:

Place: 4T 9 9 9T 4 6 9 

A iden Gordon120
Gym Force

3.200 3.200 2.0003.0003.8003.100Diff:9 
8.9009.000 6.000 7.800 8.6007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.50011.800 10.90010.800 11.1009.80012.100F ina l:

Place: 10 4 10 9T 6T 9 10 

Brady Koch123
Gym Force

2.400 3.200 2.3003.0003.0003.700Diff:10 
7.8007.300 8.000 7.600 8.2008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.20011.400 10.10010.600 11.10011.00011.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 11 10 11T 11 11 12 11 

Ben Ouzts124
TNT

1.600 2.400 1.3002.5002.4002.800Diff:11 
6.5007.800 7.300 8.000 7.7009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.50010.100 7.80010.500 10.8009.70010.600F ina l:

Place: 12 12 11T 8 6T 8 12 

Phoenix Harr is122
Gym Force

3.200 2.600 2.1002.9002.7000.000Diff:12 
8.2000.000 4.500 7.600 8.8008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
51.20011.400 10.30010.500 11.8007.2000.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /2 7 /2 0 2 4  9 :2 1 :0 3  P M

Me n /  10 /  B
Se ss ion: SA 4

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 2 1 2 1 4 3 1 

S aran A lexander106
ACE FL

4.000 3.800 3.8004.4005.5004.600Diff:1 
8.5008.600 8.300 8.300 8.6009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.80012.400 12.30012.700 13.40013.80013.200F ina l:

Place: 1 5 4 7 1 6 2 

Bruno Pe irano125
Park A venue

4.800 3.700 3.5003.8003.4004.700Diff:2 
8.1008.900 8.700 8.600 9.4007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.50013.100 11.60012.400 12.70012.10013.600F ina l:

Place: 11 2 1 3 9 2 3 

Niko las  Borges107
Incline Gymnastics

3.600 3.500 3.3004.0004.7003.800Diff:3 
9.2006.900 8.800 9.000 8.0009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.20011.500 12.50013.000 13.00013.50010.700F ina l:

Place: 3 6 3 2 5 7 4 

M atthew  Janson104
W orld C lass FL

4.000 3.000 1.7003.6003.0004.000Diff:4 
9.6008.900 8.800 8.900 9.3009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.90012.300 11.30012.500 13.10011.80012.900F ina l:

Place: 5 7T 8 4* 7 1 5 

Jackson Lam bert102
Incline Gymnastics

4.000 3.700 3.6004.0003.0004.000Diff:5 
9.0008.500 8.000 7.500 8.1008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.30011.800 12.60011.500 12.90011.00012.500F ina l:

Place: 4 9 10 8 2T 4 6 

M ason Durocher108
Incline Gymnastics

3.600 3.000 2.6003.0004.1003.900Diff:6 
9.4008.900 5.900 7.900 9.5008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.60012.500 12.00010.900 12.40010.00012.800F ina l:

Place: 9 4 9 4* 6 11 7 

Nicho las  Irving115
Sun Country

4.000 3.600 3.3003.9003.4004.300Diff:7 
6.6007.500 8.800 7.500 8.5008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.30012.100 9.90011.400 12.90012.20011.800F ina l:

Place: 10 7T 5 6 8 8T 8 

Austin Rojas119
Gold Coast

3.600 3.400 2.9003.4003.5003.600Diff:8 
8.1007.700 7.500 8.900 8.3009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.10011.700 11.00012.300 12.80011.00011.300F ina l:

Place: 6T 10 6T 10 11 8T 9 

Jota  Ponce116
TGR

3.200 3.700 3.6003.0004.2004.000Diff:9 
7.4007.900 5.500 8.800 6.7008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.90010.400 11.00011.800 12.1009.70011.900F ina l:

Place: 12 3 6T 9 2T 5 10 

Keegan S anders101
Incline Gymnastics

3.200 3.300 2.3003.4003.9000.000Diff:10 
9.5000.000 9.000 8.400 9.2009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.20012.500 11.80011.800 12.20012.9000.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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P rin te d : 1 /2 7 /2 0 2 4  9 :2 1 :0 3  P M

Me n /  10 /  B
Se ss ion: SA 4

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 6T 11 12 11 10 12 11 

A lex Ebersbaker113
A lpha Omega

2.800 3.000 0.0003.0002.8003.100Diff:11 
0.0008.800 5.500 7.000 7.6009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
52.70010.600 0.00010.000 11.9008.30011.900F ina l:

Place: 6T 12 11 12 12 10 12 

Lucas Pe rkins118
Gold Coast

2.400 0.000 2.8003.0000.0003.700Diff:12 
7.3008.200 0.000 7.500 0.0008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
43.8000.000 10.10010.500 11.3000.00011.900F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /2 7 /2 0 2 4  9 :2 1 :0 5  P M

Me n /  E /  A LL
Se ss ion: SA 4

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 7 2 1 6 1 2 1 

Josh George259
F lorida Storm

3.000 3.600 3.0004.8003.9004.400Diff:1 
8.9007.200 7.500 8.600 9.3009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.30012.900 11.90013.400 12.10011.40011.600F ina l:

Place: 2 3* 3 1 4T 5 2 

Cooper Brow n251
F lorida Storm

4.000 3.700 1.7004.5002.6003.600Diff:2 
8.9008.800 8.500 7.700 8.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.10011.700 10.60012.200 13.10011.10012.400F ina l:

Place: 4 3* 5T 4T 7 4 3 

Isaac Re isbord258
TUMG

3.200 2.400 3.0003.5002.6003.300Diff:3 
8.2008.900 8.500 8.200 8.5009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.50010.900 11.20011.700 12.40011.10012.200F ina l:

Place: 1 7T 7 4T 8 6 4 

Noah Pokigo253
F lorida Storm

3.200 2.300 2.6003.3004.0004.100Diff:4 
7.8008.800 6.300 8.200 9.2009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ -3.000__.___ND:
66.0008.500 10.40011.500 12.40010.30012.900F ina l:

Place: 6 6 8* 3 4T 3 5 

Jos iah Abram255
TUMG

3.400 2.500 3.3000.0002.7003.700Diff:5 
8.2008.000 7.700 0.000 9.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.80011.700 11.5000.000 12.50010.40011.700F ina l:

Place: 8* 1 2 8* 2 1 6 

Ben Hjort257
TUMG

0.000 3.500 3.3004.7003.1000.000Diff:6 
8.8000.000 9.100 7.800 9.2000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
49.50012.700 12.10012.500 0.00012.2000.000F ina l:

Place: 3 9* 5T 2 9* 8* 7 

Austin Ge ibe l256
TUMG

4.000 0.000 0.0003.1000.0003.900Diff:7 
0.0008.400 0.000 8.600 0.0008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
36.9000.000 0.00011.700 12.9000.00012.300F ina l:

Place: 8* 5 8* 8* 3 7 8 

Cam den W inger260
F lorida Storm

0.000 3.500 1.6000.0003.7000.000Diff:8 
8.4000.000 7.200 0.000 8.6000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
33.00012.100 10.0000.000 0.00010.9000.000F ina l:

Place: 5 9* 8* 7 9* 8* 9 

T hom as T aa ffe2329
TUMG

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0003.700Diff:9 
0.0008.200 0.000 0.000 0.0008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
23.1000.000 0.0000.000 11.2000.00011.900F ina l:

Place: 8* 7T 8* 8* 6 8* 10 

A idan Hauptm e ie r252
F lorida Storm

0.000 2.600 0.0000.0003.4000.000Diff:10 
0.0000.000 6.900 0.000 8.9000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
21.80011.500 0.0000.000 0.00010.3000.000F ina l:
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Place: 8* 9* 4 8* 9* 8* 11 

Bassam  S m adi254
F lorida Storm

0.000 0.000 0.0003.4000.0000.000Diff:11 
0.0000.000 0.000 8.400 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.8000.000 0.00011.800 0.0000.0000.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /2 7 /2 0 2 4  9 :2 1 :0 8  P M

Me n /  9 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SA 4

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 W or ld C lass  FL 9 211.600 36.000 32.500 35.800 36.700 36.200 34.400

12 2 1 2 1

2 Pa rk A venue 9 210.900 36.400 33.200 35.200 36.600 36.500 33.000

21 1 3 1 2

3 Incline  Gym nastics 9 203.300 35.700 30.900 35.400 33.800 34.900 32.600

33 3 2 3 3

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



2 0 2 4  M e n 's  D a y to n a  B e a ch  O p e n
Tea m  Results  Level 10
Ja n 26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /2 7 /2 0 2 4  9 :2 1 :0 9  P M

Me n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SA 4

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Incline  Gym nastics 10 226.100 37.500 38.600 36.900 38.300 37.400 37.400

11 1 1 1 1

2 Gym  Force 10 182.900 23.100 28.000 31.900 34.000 34.600 31.300

22 2 2 2 2

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



2 0 2 4  M e n 's  D a y to n a  B e a ch  O p e n
Tea m  Results  G ym ACT
Ja n 26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /2 7 /2 0 2 4  9 :2 1 :1 1  P M

Me n /  E /  A LL
Se ss ion: SA 4

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 F lor ida  S torm GA 214.900 36.900 33.400 37.400 37.600 36.700 32.900

21 2 1 1 2

2 T UM G GA 213.700 36.200 33.700 35.900 37.800 35.300 34.800

12 1 2 2 1

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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